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Uniform Order Form 

 

Name of Child………………………………………………………………………….. 
 

Class Attended………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

Item Size Price Quantity 

Street Kidz 4-6 yrs 

T-Shirt 

3-4yrs 

5-6 

7-8 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.50 

 

Street Kidz 7-9 yrs 

T-Shirt 

5-6 yrs 

7-8 

9-11 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£7.70 

 

Street Kidz 10yrs + 

T-Shirt 

9-11yrs 

12-13 

Adult Small 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£9.00 

 

Teen Hip Hop Vest 

Tops 

10-12yrs 

Adult 8/10 

Adult 12/14 

£7.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

 

DanceFit Jogging 

Bottoms  

5-6yrs 

7-8yrs 

9-11yrs 

12-13yrs 

£15 

£15 

£15 

£15 

 

DanceFit Jogging 

Bottoms Adult 

Ladies 

8 

10 

12 

14 

£20 

£20 

£20 

£20 

 

Hoodies Children  £10  

Hoodies Adult Small 

Medium 

Large 

£12.50 

£12.50 

£12.50 

 

 

 


