

<u>Uniform Order Form</u>

Name of Child	
Class Attended	

Item	Size	Price	Quantity
Street Kidz 4-6 yrs	3-4yrs	£7.50	-
T-Shirt	5-6	£7.50	
	7-8	£7.50	
Street Kidz 7-9 yrs	5-6 yrs	£7.50	
T-Shirt	7-8	£7.50	
	9-11	£7.70	
Street Kidz 10yrs +	9-11yrs	£7.50	
T-Shirt	12-13	£7.50	
	Adult Small	£9.00	
Teen Hip Hop Vest	10-12yrs	£7.50	
Tops	Adult 8/10	£8.50	
	Adult 12/14	£8.50	
DanceFit Jogging	5-6yrs	£15	
Bottoms	7-8yrs	£15	
	9-11yrs	£15	
	12-13yrs	£15	
DanceFit Jogging	8	£20	
Bottoms Adult	10	£20	
Ladies	12	£20	
	14	£20	
Hoodies Children		£10	
Hoodies Adult	Small	£12.50	
	Medium	£12.50	
	Large	£12.50	